
TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday

Men’s Breakfast (MCH)
Blood Pressure Check (BR)
Putt 1,2,3 (PG)
Bus to Banks (MCH)
Workout with Jane (BR)
Bridge (L)
Bus to Library (MCH)
Euchre
Mahjong (AR)
Hand and Foot
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Bingo (BR)

Women's Breakfast  (CH)
Blood Pressure Check (BR)
Putt 1,2,3 (PG)
Workout with Jane (BR)
Bridge (L)
Bus to Aldi’s (PUYB)
Euchre
Mahjong (AR)
Hand and Foot
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Bingo (BR)

ThursdayThursday

Workout with Jane (BR)
Pokeno (BR)
Live Music: Lady Z (L)
“Praying Devine Mercy” with
Esther Sebesto (BR)
Left, Right, Center w/ dimes (AR)

SaturdaySaturday

Independent LivingIndependent Living
Calendar  Questions?  Call  TammyCalendar  Questions?  Call  Tammy

Our Lady of Lourdes (MCH)
Center Point Christian (MCH)
Mercy Fellowship Church(MCH)
Episcopal Church(MCH)
Venice Presbyterian Church
(MCH)
Sequence (AR)
Poker 
Father’s Day (L)

9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

11 22 33

88 99 1010

171716161515

141412121111 1313

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

SundaySunday

Bocce (R)
Rosary & Communion (BR)
Crochet & Knit (Regency 3rd
Floor)
Bridge for Fun (AR)
Movie Matinée  (BR)
Mexican Train Dominoes (AR)
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Rummikub (AR)

MondayMonday FridayFriday

Our Lady of Lourdes (MCH)
Center Point Christian (MCH)
Mercy Fellowship Church(MCH)
Episcopal Church(MCH)
Venice Presbyterian Church
(MCH)
Sequence (AR)
Poker

9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:30 AM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Water Aerobics with Monique (P)
Bocce (CR)
Lounge Reserved
Arts & Crafts with Tina
Chair Yoga with Sina James (BR)
Phase 10 (AR)
Balance Exercise (BR)
Ballroom Reserved
Kings in the Corner (AR)

Uno (FR)
Pinochle (AR)
Aston Gardens “Wii” Bowling
Team (BR)
Donna Bennett (LB)
Chair Pilates (BR)
Duplicate Bridge (AR)
Mediterranean Club (BR)
Euchre (FR)
Skip-Bo (FR)
Activity Room Reserved
Friday Night Movie (BR): My Big
Fat Greek Wedding
Team Trivia (AR)

Bocce (CR)
Rosary & Communion (BR)
Crochet  Knit (Regency 3rd Floor)
Bridge for Fun (AR)
Lounge Reserved
Movie Matinée (BR)
Mexican Train Dominoes (AR) 
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Rummikub (AR)

Hearing Clinic (AR)
Workout with Jane (BR)
Creative Writing Club (AR)
Outing to Venice Art Center
Spot on Taylor (PR)
Pokeno (BR)
Live Music: Thomas Truitt
“Praying Devine Mercy” with
Esther Sebesto (BR)
Left, Right, Center w/ dimes (AR)

Bus to Publix, Walgreens &
Dollar General (PUYB)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Bocce (CR)
Water Aerobics Class with Jane (P)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Arts & Crafts
Lounge  Reserved -RC  (L)
Professor Leto (BR)
Intermediate Bridge Lessons (AR)
Pet Therapy with Lucy (LB)
Bingo (BR)
Hand & Foot (FR)
Bible Study (BR)

Water Aerobics with Monique (P)
Bocce (CR)
Immokalee Casino (MCH)
Arts & Crafts
Chair Yoga with Sina James (BR)
Phase 10 (AR)
Piano Concert by Lynn Ford (LB)
Balance Exercise (BR)
Marketing Event (BR)
Jeopardy with Bob (AR)
Kings in the Corner (AR)
Duplicate Bridge (BR)

Uno (FR)
Pinochle (AR)
Aston Gardens “Wii” Bowling
Team (BR)
Chair Pilates (BR)
Duplicate Bridge (AR)
Mediterranean Club (BR)
Bunco (AR)
Euchre (FR)
Skip-Bo (AR)
Movie Night (BR): A Man Named
Otto
Team Trivia (AR)

Bocce (CR)
Rosary & Communion (BR)
Crochet  Knit (Regency 3rd Floor)
Bridge for Fun (AR)
Movie Matinée (BR)
Mexican Train Dominoes (AR) 
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Rummikub (AR)

9:00 AM
9:00AM

9:00  AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:15 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:15 PM
6:30 PM

Blood Pressure Check (BR) 
Putt 1,2,3 (PG)
Workout with Jane (BR)
Bridge (L)
Bus to Walmart (PUYB)
Design Queen Creations-Tina (LB)
Euchre
Mahjong (AR)
Hand and Foot  (FR)
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Bingo (BR)

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 PM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

1818 212120201919
Uno (FR)
**Pinochle (Lounge) (L)
Book Club (AR)
Aston Gardens “Wii” Bowling
Team (BR)
Chair Pilates (BR)
Duplicate Bridge (AR)
Mediterranean Club (BR)
Euchre (FR)
Skip-Bo (AR)
Movie Night (BR): The Best Exotic
Marigold Hotel
Team Trivia (AR)

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Water Aerobics with Monique (P)
Bocce (CR)
Arts & Crafts
Chair Yoga with Sina James
(BR)
Phase 10 (L)
Monthly Birthday/
Anniversary Party with
Barry G (BR)
Kings in the Corner (AR)

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:15 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
 Bocce (CR)
Water Aerobics Class with Jane(P)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Arts & Crafts
Balance Exercise (BR)
Intermediate Bridge Lessons (AR)
Bingo (BR)
Hand & Foot (FR)
Bible Study (BR)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
6:30 PM

775544 66
Our Lady of Lourdes (MCH)
Center Point Christian (MCH)
Mercy Fellowship Church(MCH)
Episcopal Church(MCH)
Venice Presbyterian Church
(MCH)
Sequence (AR)
Poker (L)

9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Workout with Jane (BR)
Pokeno (BR)
Chef’s Demo in the Bistro
Live Music: Sweet Lou (L)
“Praying Devine Mercy” with
Esther Sebesto (BR)
Left, Right, Center w/ dimes (AR)

9:30 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Bus to Publix,  Walgreens &
Dollar General (PUYB)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Bocce (CR)
Water Aerobics Class with Jane (P)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Arts & Crafts
Balance Exercise (BR)
Intermediate Bridge Lessons (AR)
Pet Therapy with Lucy (LB)
Bingo (BR)
Hand & Foot (FR)
Bible Study  (BR)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM 
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

Flag DayFlag Day

Juneteenth Juneteenth 

World Environment DayWorld Environment Day

June Solstice June Solstice 

Worlds Ocean DayWorlds Ocean Day



ThursdayThursdayTuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday

Putt 1,2,3 (PG)
Bus to Bank (MCH)
Workout with Jane (BR)
Bridge (L)
Lunch Outing to Der Dutchman 
Bus to Library (MCH)
Euchre
Mahjong (AR)
Hand and Foot
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Bingo (BR)

SaturdaySaturday
2424

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

SundaySunday

Bocce (R)
Rosary & Communion (BR)
Crochet & Knit (Regency 3rd
Floor)
Bridge for Fun (AR)
Fred Piano (CB)
Movie Matinée  (BR)
Mexican Train Dominoes (AR)
Chair Volleyball (BR)
Rummikub (AR)

9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2525 2626 2727 2828

2929 3030

MondayMonday FridayFriday

Our Lady of Lourdes (MCH)
Center Point Christian (MCH)
Mercy Fellowship Church(MCH)
Episcopal Church (MCH)
Venice Presbyterian Church
(MCH)
Sequence (AR)
Poker 
Dinner Outing 

9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

Hearing Clinic (AR)
Workout with Jane (BR)
Creative Writing Club (AR)
Pokeno (BR)
Live Music: Larry B (L)
“Praying Devine Mercy” with
Esther Sebesto (BR)
Left, Right, Center w/ dimes (AR)

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Bus to Publix,  Walgreens &
Dollar General (PUYB)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Bocce (CR)
Water Aerobics Class with Jane (P)
Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Dollar
General (PUYB)
Arts & Crafts
Balance Exercise (BR)
Intermediate Bridge Lessons (AR)
Bingo (BR)
Hand & Foot (FR)
Bible Study (BR)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
6:30 PM

Water Aerobics (P)
Bocce (CR)
Arts & Crafts
Chair Yoga with Sina James (BR)
Phase 10 (AR)
Piano Concert By Lynn Ford (LB)
Ballroom Reserved
Jeopardy with Bob (AR)
Kings in the Corner (AR)
Duplicate Bridge (BR)

Uno (FR)
Pinochle (AR)
Aston Gardens “Wii” Bowling
Team (BR)
Chair Pilates (BR)
Duplicate Bridge (AR)
Mediterranean Club (BR)
Bunco (AR)
Euchre (FR)
Skip-Bo (AR)
Movie Night (BR): The Hundred-
Foot  Journey

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:15 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:00PM

23232222

Activities shown in BOLD
print require advance
signup in the activity

book or in the Activity
Office. Activities are

subject to change.  You
will be notified of changes

on your building dailies,
posters in the Clubhouse

and on the TV.

                        KEY
AR - Activity Room
BR - Ballroom
CR - Court
FR - Florida Room
LB - Lobby
L - Lounge
MCH -  Meet in Clubhouse - Bus
PUYB - Pick Up at Your Building
P - Pool
PG - Putting Green
PR - Puzzle Room

Our Lady of Lourdes (MCH)
Center Point Christian (MCH)
Mercy Fellowship Church(MCH)
Episcopal Church (MCH)
Venice Presbyterian Church
(MCH)
Sequence (AR)
Poker 
Resident Vow Renewal &
Reception

Independent LivingIndependent Living
Calendar  Questions?  Call  TammyCalendar  Questions?  Call  Tammy

Workout with Jane (BR)
Pokeno (BR)
Health Talk (BR)
Live Music: Thomas Messina (L)
“Praying Devine Mercy” with
Esther Sebesto (BR)
Left, Right, Center w/ dimes (AR)

9:30 AM
1:30 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

1st Quarter Full Moon 3rd Quarter New Moon

Hang In ThereHang In There



11 22 33

88 99 1010

171716161515

141412121111 1313

1818 212120201919

775544 66

2424 2525 2626 2727 2828

2929 3030

23232222

TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday SaturdaySaturday

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

SundaySunday MondayMonday FridayFriday

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Faith & Family Memories  
Inspirational Writing
Intro to Painting
1 on 1 Visits MC
Sundae Fun

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Flag DayFlag Day

Juneteenth Juneteenth 

World Environment DayWorld Environment Day

June Solstice June Solstice 

Worlds Ocean DayWorlds Ocean Day

June

Faith & Family Memories
Ladies Hand & Nail Spa
Crafts
1 on 1 Visits MC
Sundae Fun

NOTE: Garden Residents are included in all activities, with supervision.

Faith & Family Memories
Inspirational Writing
Intro to Painting
1 on 1 Visits MC
Sundae Fun

Faith & Family Memories
Ladies Hand & Nail Spa
Crafts
1 on 1 Visits MC
Sundae Fun

Faith & Family Memories
Inspirational Writing
Intro to Painting
1 on 1 Visits MC
Root Beer Floats

Exercise
Exercise MC
Power Moves
1 on 1 Visits MC
Card Sharks

Exercise MC
Stretch It Out
Power Moves
1 on 1 Visits MC
Card Sharks

Exercise MC
Stretch It Out
Power Moves
1 on 1 Visits MC
Card Sharks

Chair Dancing
Exercise MC
70s Fashion
Travelogue
Reading Group
1 on 1 Visits MC
Pet Therapy
Get Zen- Gazebo

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Exercise MC
Stretch It Out
Power Moves
1 on 1 Visits MC
Card Sharks

9:30 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Crafts
1 on 1 Visits MC
Card Sharks

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Chair Dancing
Exercise MC
Mind Games
Trivia
1 on 1 Visits MC
Get Zen- Gazebo

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Chair Dancing
Exercise MC
60s Fashion
Travelogue
Reading Group
1 on 1 Visits MC
Pet Therapy
Get Zen- Gazebo

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Chair Dancing
Exercise MC
Mind Games
Trivia
1 on 1 Visits MC
Get Zen- Gazebo

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Travelogue
Bingo
1 on 1 Visits MC
Wii Fun
Movie Night

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Travelogue
Bingo
1 on 1 Visits MC
Men’s Social
Wii Fun
Movie Night

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Travelogue
Bingo
1 on 1 Visits MC
Wii Fun
Movie Night

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Lunch Outing - Pinchers
Bingo
1 on 1 Visits MC
Wii Fun
Movie Night

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Music Appreciation
Scrabble
1 on 1 Visits MC
Garden Time
Chair Yoga

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Wii Fun
Scrabble
1 on 1 Visits MC
Garden Time
Chair Yoga

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Music Appreciation
"Guess That Song" Trivia
1 on 1 Visits MC
Garden Time
Chair Yoga

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Resident Council
Scrabble
1 on 1 Visits MC
Garden Time
Chair Yoga

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Pokeno
1 on 1 Visits MC
Happy Hour with Music

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Pokeno
1 on 1 Visits MC
Happy Hour with DJ
Diamond

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Pokeno
1 on 1 Visits MC
Happy Hour with Mel

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Exercise
Exercise MC
Pokeno
1 on 1 Visits MC
Happy Hour with Music

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Puzzles MC
Exercise
Mystery Bus Ride
1 on 1 Visits MC
Trivia

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Puzzles MC
Exercise
1 on 1 Visits MC
Bingo
Movie Night

9:30 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Puzzles MC
Exercise
1 on 1 Visits MC
Bingo
Movie Night

9:30 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Puzzles MC
Exercise
1 on 1 Visits MC
Men’s Social
Movie Night

9:30 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
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